1
»
-
2
5
&
7o
g
o

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
MEU PESADELO
EXPLODE CORACAO
CORINGA
JOAO DO PULO
AVAIANA DE PAU
DAVI JONES
ESQUADRAO SUICIDA
SEM NOME
BATATINHA

Anilha
coelho
coelho
COELHO
coelho
coelho
coelho
1 familia
coelho

coelho

TIZIU 16/04/2022
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Dono Cidade
FAMILIA VOO LIVRE MARICA
DANILO FAM PEGASUS NIT
JEFERSON MARICA
BETAO SAO GONCALO
DAVI SG
GB SG
LIU
JONATHAN
BETAO SG

10/15 min
0/338
0/235
0/194
0/193
0/169
0/142
0/169
0/58
0/27

Pontos

0

O EESN © EeN © EEN O NE)

27/04/2024 16:16

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



