

## **TIZIU 16/04/2022**Torneio do Coelho - Sábado

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	MEU PESADELO	coelho	FAMILIA VOO LIVRE	MARICA	0/338	0
<b>2</b> °	EXPLODE CORACAO	coelho	DANILO FAM PEGASUS	NIT	0/235	0
3°	CORINGA	COELHO	JEFERSON	MARICA	0/194	0
<b>4°</b>	JOAO DO PULO	coelho	BETAO	SAO GONÇALO	0/193	0
5°	AVAIANA DE PAU	coelho	DAVI	SG	0/169	0
6°	DAVI JONES	coelho	GB	SG	0/142	0
<b>7</b> °	ESQUADRAO SUICIDA	1 familia	LIU		0/169	0
8°	SEM NOME	coelho	JONATHAN		0/58	0
9°	BATATINHA	coelho	BETAO	SG	0/27	0